DMC-12x0, DMC-16x0, DMC-17x0 Series
M O T I O N  C O N T R O L L E R S
PC/104, cPCI, ISA Optima 1–8 axes
Product Description
The DMC-12x0, 16x0, and DMC-17x0 are Optima motion
controllers designed for multi-axis applications.The
controllers differ only in their communication interface:
DMC-12x0 is for PC/104; DMC-16x0 for cPCI and DMC-

CABLE-100-2M 100-pin high-density cable in 2-meter length $ 135 $ 100
CABLE-100-4M 100-pin high-density cable in 4 meter length $ 150 $  105
Ordering Information
Ordering Information continued on the next page.
CONTROLLERS
—
OTHER
www.galilmc.com / Galil Motion Control, Inc. 79
DMC-12x0, DMC-16x0, DMC-17x0 Series
PC/104, cPCI, ISA Optima 1– 8 axes
CO
NT
RO
LL
ER
S
—
OT
HE
R
80 www.galilmc.com / Galil Motion Control, Inc.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY 1                    QUANTITY 100
DMC-1710 1-axis ISA $1095 $ 795
DMC-1720 2-axis ISA $1495 $  875
DMC-1730 3-axis ISA $1895 $  935
DMC-1740 4-axis ISA $2195 $  995
DMC-1750 5-axis ISA $2595 $1345
DMC-1760 6-axis ISA $2795 $1425
DMC-1770 7-axis ISA $2995 $1525
DMC-1780 8-axis ISA $3195 $1595
CB-50-80 50- to 80-pin converter board for 64 I/O to IOM-1964 (including cables) $ 75 $    50
CB-50-100-1780 50- to 100-pin converter board; incl. two ribbon cables for DMC-1750 to -1780 $ 75 $    50
CABLE-26-25 26-pin IDC to 25-pin D type for dual encoders $ 15 $    15
ICM-1900 Interconnect module (use 1 for every 4 axes). Specify -HAEN for high amp enable